Home Care Organization

We can accommodate riders with: Hearing Impairment Manual wheelchairs Scooters Vision Impairment To accommodate riders, we offer: One-on-one staff assistance Staff training on assisting people with mobility problems Age Requirements No Age Requirement Available 24/7 Yes Other Eligibility Criteria Agree to nurse assessment, sign service agreement Intake Contact Trysten Hanks Intake Contact Email absnortheastva@absihc.com **Intake Process** Please call or email for more information. Intake Contact Telephone (703) 349-0950 Qualifications **Qualification Type** Licensure **Qualification Entity** Virginia Department of Health **Oualification Number** HCO-222607

Residency Requirements

```
Virginia resident
A Better Solution in Home Care
https://www.absihc.com/northeastva/
https://www.facebook.com/ABSNEVA/
Main
(703) 349-0950
1073 W. Broad Street, Unit 212B
22046 VA
United States
Monday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm
Tuesday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm
Wednesday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm
Thursday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm
Friday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm
Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed
Additional Availability Comments
24/7. Primary office hours 8 am - 5 pm but flexible as needed.
Fee Structure
Fee Range
Call for Information
Payment Method(s)
Private Pay
Medicaid
CCC+
Long-term Care Medicaid
Aid & Attendance
Languages Spoken
English
Spanish
```

A Better Solution in Home Care has been helping individuals and families with their care needs since 2000. They have a full-service staff available 24/7. Their staff is experienced, professional, caring, and ready to meet your needs. From comprehensive home care services to placement assistance and wraparound care management. A Better Solution In Home Care is ready and able to help individuals and families with a wide variety of needs.

Providing in-home personal care, including transportation for errands and appointments, facility placement services, and supplemental staffing.

Please find the Complaint Policy here.

```
Service Area(s)
Alexandria City
,
Arlington County
,
Fairfax City
,
Fairfax County
,
Falls Church City
,
Manassas City
,
Manassas Park City
,
Prince William County
Email
absnortheastva@absihc.com
```